Bruttowertung Herren
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10°

13°

17°

19°

22°

25°

28°

30°
31°
32°
33°

35°

38°

40°
41°
42°

PFOESTL FRANZ
LARCHER ALFRED
ANRATHER KURT

RAUCH BENJAMIN

ZOZIN JULIAN

BERLUTI IVAN
STROZZEGA KARL-HEINZ
RIZZI OSWALD

BROLI PAOLO
TAPPEINER WALTER

BINI MAXIMILIAN
ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER
PARTH MICHAEL

GEIER ANDREAS
SCHIEDER KONRAD
GARBER-FENT DAVID
ROSANELLI RUPERT
WOLF JOSEF

FENT MANFRED

TUTZER GEORG
PROFANTER MARK
AICHNER ALFRED
RIGATTI EDOARDO
GEIER GEORG

HOLZNER JOACHIM
AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR
PEDOT MIRKO
TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED
BROEMSE PETER

SEPP SIEGFRIED
PERONI JULIAN

PICHLER NILS

GANG FRIEDRICH

LUTZ FELIX
SCHNEEBACHER JOHANNES
PEDOT SERGIO

PERONI GUNNAR

RAUCH KARL

DELLA SANTA MARCO
GRASSL AMADEO

KIEM HERMANN

BAUER KEVIN
ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO

Bruttowertung Damen

1°
20

4°

6°
70

PFOESTL ELISABETH
PICHLER MARGITH
FUCHS VERENA
RUNER ELISABETH
WERTH HELENE
MASSIMO PETRA
BRANDIS SOPHIE
AUER BRIGITTE

Ergebnislisten

APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
TIBER 23
LANA
LANA
LANA
PETERSBERG
QUELLENHOF
PUSTERTAL
LANA
QUELLENHOF
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
QUELLENHOF
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
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LANA
LANA
LANA
DOLOMITI

APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
LANA
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LANA
LANA
LANA

-2S
18 S
15S
15
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11
14 S
6S
15S
20S
6S

33

27S
10S
16

19S
16 S
17Ss
24°S
19

27S
21S
33

258
36J
29

19S
36 S
20S
36

33

358
35

23S
31S
36S
23S
36S
357
36 S
36

36S

19 L
19SL
23SL
24SL
22SL
28SL
24SL
25 L

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guished Brandis
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9°

10°

12°

15°

18°

20°

23°

RUDOLPH ANDREA
DELLA SANTA MIRJAM
TUTZER HELGA
PLUNGER FINI
KAMINSKY ANDREA
HELL CHRISTINE
FLOESS MARTINA
VIEHWEIDER CECILIA
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA
DORFER MARLENE
MAYER ANDREA
PROSSLINER MONIKA
HABERL-SCHICKER TERESA
WOERNDLE ULRIKE
Rauch Marlene

LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
PETERSBERG
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

Netto 1. Kategorie (pl. HCP: bis - 20)

1°

20

3°

4°

6°

70

10°

12°

15°

16°

18°

20°
21°

LARCHER ALFRED
ANRATHER KURT
RAUCH BENJAMIN
ZOZIN JULIAN
TAPPEINER WALTER
PFOESTL ELISABETH
STROZZEGA KARL-HEINZ
BROLI PAOLO
GARBER-FENT DAVID
PFOESTL FRANZ
PICHLER MARGITH
BERLUTI IVAN

FENT MANFRED

WOLF JOSEF
ROSANELLI RUPERT
SCHIEDER KONRAD
PROFANTER MARK
TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED
SEPP SIEGFRIED

RIZZI OSWALD
ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER
BINI MAXIMILIAN

LANA
TIBER 23
LANA
LANA
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
PETERSBERG
PUSTERTAL
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
LANA
QUELLENHOF
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
QUELLENHOF
LANA
QUELLENHOF

Netto 2. Kategorie (pl. HCP: - 21 his - 29)
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g°

10°

13°
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15°

GEIER ANDREAS
FUCHS VERENA
PEDOT MIRKO
AICHNER ALFRED
MASSIMO PETRA
HOLZNER JOACHIM
TUTZER GEORG
BRANDIS SOPHIE
WERTH HELENE
RUNER ELISABETH
PLUNGER FINI
AUER BRIGITTE
RIGATTI EDOARDO
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA
RUDOLPH ANDREA

LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

25 L
33SL
30SL
29SL
36SL
26SL
24SL
32SL
29SL
28SL
30SL
36SL
36SL
36SL
29SL

18 S
15S
15
14
20S
19 L
14 S
158
16
-2S
19SL
11
17 S
16 S
19S
10S
19
19S
20S
6S

6S

27S
23SL
29

27S
28SL
258
24'S
24S L
22SL
24S L
29SL
25 L
21S
29SL
25 L

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guished Brandis
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16° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 26SL 26

17° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 24S L 25
18° DORFER MARLENE LANA 28S L 24
19° RAUCH KARL LANA 23S 22
20° SCHNEEBACHER JOHANNES LANA 23S 17
21° Rauch Marlene LANA 29SL N.R.

Netto 3. Kategorie (pl. HCP: - 30 bis - 36)

1°  PARTH MICHAEL LANA 33 42
2° GEIER GEORG LANA 33 40
3°  AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 36J 39
4° DELLA SANTA MIRJAM LANA 33SL 38

BROEMSE PETER LANA 36S 38
6° KAMINSKY ANDREA LANA 36SL 36
7°  VIEHWEIDER CECILIA PETERSBERG 32SL 32
8° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 35S 31

PERONI GUNNAR LANA 36S 31
10° PERONI JULIAN LANA 36 30

TUTZER HELGA LANA 30SL 30
12° LUTZ FELIX LANA 35 29
13° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 31S 27
14° PICHLER NILS LANA 33 26
15° DELLA SANTA MARCO LANA 36S 24
16° MAYER ANDREA LANA 30SL 23

GRASSL AMADEO LANA 3517 23
18° HABERL-SCHICKER TERESA LANA 36SL 22
19° KIEM HERMANN LANA 36S 16
20° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 36SL 15
21° WOERNDLE ULRIKE LANA 36SL 14
22° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 36S 13
23° BAUER KEVIN LANA 36 11

Senior netto

1° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 18 S 40
GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27S 40
3°  ANRATHER KURT TIBER 23 158 39
4°  DELLA SANTA MIRJAM LANA 33SL 38
BROEMSE PETER LANA 36S 38
6° FUCHS VERENA LANA 23S L 37
7°  KAMINSKY ANDREA LANA 36SL 36
8° AICHNER ALFRED LANA 27S 35
MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28SL 35
10° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 20S 34
11° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 25S 32
STROZZEGA KARL-HEINZ PETERSBERG 14 S 32
VIEHWEIDER CECILIA PETERSBERG 32SL 32
TUTZER GEORG LANA 24 S 32
BROLI PAOLO PUSTERTAL 158 32
16° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 35S 31
PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -2S 31
BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24SL 31
PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19SL G . L F 31

PERONI GUNNAR LANA 36S CLUB 31
WERTH HELENE LANA 22SL L A N ‘A 31

22° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 24SL Cutshed Brandis 30



TURNIER DES PRASIDENTEN
Samstag, 20. April 2024

PLUNGER FINI LANA 29SL 30
TUTZER HELGA LANA 30SL 30
FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 17 S 30
WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S 30
27° RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 21S 29
28° ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 198 28
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 29SL 28
30° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 31S 27
31° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10S 26
HELL CHRISTINE LANA 26SL 26
33° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 19S 25
FLOESS MARTINA LANA 24S L 25
SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20S 25
36° DORFER MARLENE LANA 28SL 24
RI1ZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 6S 24
DELLA SANTA MARCO LANA 36S 24
39° MAYER ANDREA LANA 30SL 23
BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 6S 23
41° HABERL-SCHICKER TERESA LANA 36SL 22
RAUCH KARL LANA 23S 22
43° SCHNEEBACHER JOHANNES LANA 23S 17
44°  KIEM HERMANN LANA 36S 16
45° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 36SL 15
46° WOERNDLE ULRIKE LANA 36SL 14
47° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 36S 13

48° Rauch Marlene LANA 29S L N.R.




